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legenda

bosco

noccioleto

oliveto

vigneto

castagneto

incolto sterile

pioppeto

superficie

(ha - ettari)

699,83

413,12

23,90

0,96

0,33

11,74

2,08

totale suolo agricolo 1.151,96

percentuale

(%)

56,58

33,40

1,93

0,08

0,03

0,95

0,17

93,13

suolo non agricolo 84,99 6,87

totale
1.236,95 100,00

Uso agricolo del suolo

(vista d'insieme)
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